
-tA - Drinking Water Services "Turbidity Monitorins Report Form

System Name:

Day

1
2
3
4
5

6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
26
29
30
31

24:00
[NTU]
0.04

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.03

0-04

0.04

0,02

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.02

0,02

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.03

0.03

0,02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

Conventional or Direct Filtratton

Georgia Pacific: CPLP Wauna

04:00
[NTUj
0.04

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

08:00
fNTU]
0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.02

0,02

0.03

0.04

0.02

0.16

0.06

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

12:00
[NTU]
0.02

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.02

0.05

0.03

0.03

O.Q4

0.08

0.02

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

95% of4-hour turbidity readings <, 0.3 NTU?

A[i4-hourturbidity readings ^1 NTU?

All turbidjty readings < !FE triggers

Yes

Yes

Yes

lotes:

ID ff: OR4190416

•! 6:00
[NTUJ
Q.D3

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.02

0,03

0.03

0.03

0.02

0,02

0.03

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

20:001
[NTU]i
0.03

0,03

0.05

0.03

0.03

County:

M&nth/Year;

CIatsop

Nov-21

WTP: TP- A

0.03

0.03 \

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.02

0,03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.04

0,02

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

-itghest Reading of the Day
fNTUI
0.04

0.04

0.05

0.03

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.03

0.05

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.16

0.06

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.04

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.00

Monthly Summary (Answer Yes or No)

CT's met everyda/Fj
(see back)

Yes

II C12 rfesidual at entry point
> 0.2 mg/i?

Yes

rinted Name: Terr^ Force ^

iGNATURE: <—%^<^^^-<^-
ione# (503) 455^1 / ||88783

including continuous NTU data, if applicable, for optimization recording purposes. C*6mp|ltance values in columns 12 AM

correspond to continuous readings' maximum. 2 IFE = [ndivid. Fiit&r Effl. (333-061-0040{1)(d)(S&C))
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'HA - Drinking Water Program *• Surface Water Quality Date

System Georgia Pacific CPLP ^ ^ OR4190416 Mon'
Name: Wauna -^ ...-.-,-^-..- y^

Date/
Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Minimum
Ci^

Residual a
1st User(

C)3

[ppm or
mg/t-1

1.00

1,00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

If Cl^ at entry point < 0.

Contact
Time

(T)

[minutes]

110
110
110
110
no
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
no
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
1-10

110
110
110
110

Actual CT

CXT

110.0
110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0
110.0

110.0

110.0
110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0

110.0
1T 0.0

110.0
110.0

110.0

110.0
110.0

110.0

110.0
110.0
110-0

Temp

rcj

13.4
13.3

13.3

13.2

12.9
13.1

12.7

12.-1

12.9

12.4
12.7

12.7

12.7

12.6

12.5
12.2

12.7
11.7

11.8

11.5

10.8
11.3

11.3

10.5

11.1

10,6

-E 0.9

10.9

11.2

11.2

PH

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.5

7.5

7.6

7,6

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.6

7.4

7.5

7.6

7A
7.5

7,6

7.7

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.7

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

mg/1 or CT not met, notify DWS within 24 he
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Nov-21

required
CT

formula

37.0

37.0

38.0

41.0

42.0
39.0

39.0

41.0

39.0
40.0

39.0
38.0

38.0

40.0

38.0

40.0

39.0
42.0

43.0

43.0

47.0

47.0
46.0

48.0

46.0
47.0

46.0
45.0

44.0

44.0

WTP-: A

Disinfection
Gi6rdi6 Log

Inactiv:

CT Met? 3

Yes / No

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

1

Peak
Hourly

Demand
Flow

EGPM]

74
72
78
86
78
77
78
77
81
79
75
76
75
72
83
79
74
75
73
76
67
75
78
75
74
71
69
83
78
78

tevisecLQctober 2016-8 FAX


